www.kyocera-avx 1 AVX Blvd. Fountain Inn, SC 29644 (864) 967-2150© 2025 KYOCERA AVX Components Corporation
TOP SELLING POINTS / CHARACTERISTICS
•	 We supply a smaller, high-capacitance value lineup by request
for ADAS smaller circuits and faster processing
•	 We have expanded our product selection for automotive
applications using miniaturization and high-capacity atomization
technologies developed for smartphones.
BASIC OVERVIEW

& tsuyoshi.ishijima.nf@kyocera-.jp
www.kyocera-avx 1 AVX Blvd. Fountain Inn, SC 29644 (864) 967-2150© 2025 KYOCERA AVX Components Corporation
HOW TO ORDER
G
Thickness
See Cap Chart
R7
Dielectric
CG = COG
R7 = X7R
S7 = X7S
T7 = X7T
R8 = X8R
L8 = X8L
G8 = X8G
475
Capacitance
Code Code (in pF)
2 Significant Digits
+Number of zeros
eg 10uF = 106
      10nF = 103
      47pF = 470
U
Packaging
See Table Below
1H
Voltage
0E = 2.5V
0G = 4V
0J = 6.3V
1A = 10V
1C = 16V
1E = 25V
1H = 50V
2A = 100V
2D = 200V
2E = 250V
2H = 500V
2J = 630V
3A = 1000V
3N = 1500V
3D =2000V
3E = 2500V
3U = 3000V
31
Size
03 = 0201
05 = 0402
15 = 0603
21 = 0805
31 = 1206
32 = 1210
42 = 1808
43 = 1812
55 = 2220
KAM
Series
AEC-Q200
Tin Nickel
Finish
K
Capacitance
Tolerance
B = ± 0.1pF  (<10pF)*
C = ± 0.25pF (<10pF)*
D = ± 0.5pF (<10pF)*
F = ± 1%*
G = ± 2%*
J = ± 5%
K = ± 10%
M = ± 20%
*C0G only